
Roll No. 
26403922001 
26403922002 

26403922003 

26403922004 

26403922006 
26403922007 

Roll No. 
26403921004 
26403921004 

26403921005 

26403921005 

Registration No. 

222641610007\2022-2023 
222641610005|2022-2023 
222641610003|2022-2023 

26403922005 222641610004|2022-2023 
222641610001|2022-2023 
222641610002|2022-2023 

222641610006|2022-2023 

Registration No. 
212641603910001 

212641603910001 

Registration yearName 

212641603910002 

212641603910002 

BTTM PROJECT DETAILS 2022-2023 

Registration year 
2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

SHREYA KUNDU 
SABANA YEASMIN 

DIYA ACHARJEE 
|SAMPA DEY ROY 
|SULTAN SALIM SHAIKH 

BIKASH KUMAR MAHTO 

BIPASHA HALDAR 

Name 

Khushi Kumari 

Khushi Kumari 
|Souvick Kumar Biswas 

Souvick Kumar Biswas 

Title 
|Voyage Through Pakur 
|Travel To Ranchi 

Yatra To Pakur 
Ranchi- A New Experience 

Trip To Ranchi 
Ranchi- The City of Waterfalls 

Exploring Pakur 

Title 
Vacation In London 

Kolkata Field Report 
Visit To Singapore 
Field Report to Andaman 

Internal Project Guide 

Prof. (Dr.) Debansu Chatterjee 

Prof. (Dr.) Mausumi Pal 

Prof. (Dr.) Debansu Chatterjee 
Prof. Shalini Mitra 
Prof. Shalini Mitra 
Prof. Prasun Ghosal 

Prof. (Dr.) Mausumi Pal 

Internal Project Guide 
Prof. Shalini Mitra 

Prof. (Dr.) Debansu Chatterjee 
Prof. Shalini Mitra 
Prof. (Dr.) Debansu Chatterjee 

Principal 
Swami Vivekananda Institute of 

Modern Science 
Sonarpur Stn. Road, Karbala 

P.S.-Narendrapur, Kol-103 
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